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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Cinnamon Vanilla 
Buttercream Icing

Delicious and sweet with just the 
right amount of vanilla and a 

cinnamon "kick"!

Janey Lou's

Icing/Smear

2750100

Icing, Cinnamon Vanilla Buttercream, 1/17 Lb

00850240007310

850240007310

17

Pounds

.37

240

05

400

04

20

17.00

18.13

10.00

8.00

8.00
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