

Cinnamon Vanilla Buttercream Icing

Delicious and sweet with just the right amount of vanilla and a cinnamon "kick"!

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Icing/Smear
JL#	2750100
Item Description	Icing, Cinnamon Vanilla Buttercream, 1/17 Lb
GTIN	00850240007310
UPC Case	850240007310
Pack	01
Size	17
UOM	Pounds
Cube	.37
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	05
Minimum Run	400
Hi	04
Ti	20
Net Weight	17.00
Gross Weight	18.13
Case Width	10.00
Case Length	8.00
Case Height	8.00

